

August 31, 2025

Draw No.: 2

Invoice No.: 210300-23B Bear Job No.: 210300-23

Board of Education, Crete-Monee School District #20

690 W. Exchange Street

Crete, IL 60417

Attn: Accounts Payable

RE: Crete SD#201-U, Middle School -Auditorium Demo at 635

Olmstead Lane, University Park, IL

INVOICE

Concerning the work completed to date, our billing is as follows:

Original Contract Amount \$327,493.00

Change Orders Approved to Date \$75.00

Current Contract Amount \$327,568.00

Work Completed to Date \$261,555.00

Less: Retainage (\$24,403.62)

Less: Previously Invoiced (\$129,080.38)

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE

\$108,071.00

Thank you,

BEAR Construction Company

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

To Owner: Crete-Monee School District 201U

	c/o Board of Education, 690 W. Exchange Stree		ol District #201-U	Auditorium Demo		Job No.: 210300-2	23]
	Crete, IL 60417		Addre	ss: 635 Olmstead Lane, Universit	y Park, Inv	voice No.: 210300-2	23B 🗀	☐ Architect ☐ Contracte
	Attn: Accounts Payable			IL	F	Period To: 8/31/2025	5 =]
From Contractor:	Bear Construction Com	pany	Archite	ect: ARCON Associates, Inc.	Architect Pr	oject No.:		
	1501 Rohlwing Road, F	Rolling Meadows, IL	60008		Customer Pr	oject No.:		
CONTRACT	OR'S APPLICAT	ION FOR PAY	MENT	The undersigned Contractor cert information, and belief, the work	covered by this A	pplication for Payment	t has been comp	
Application is made for	or payment, as shown below, in	connection with the Contra	act.	accordance with the Contract Do Work for which previous Certification Owner, and that current paymen	ates for Payment v	were issued and paym		
1. Original Contr	act Sum	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$327,493.00					
2. Net Change B	y Change Order		\$75.00	CONTRACTOR: Bear Con	struction Comp	pany		
3. Contract Sum	To Date		\$327,568.00	By:	1	Date: 9	9/5/2025	
4. Total Complet	ed and Stored To Date		\$261,555.00	James S. Wienol	ld, President			
5. Retainage: a. <u>9.33%</u> of Co	ompleted Work	\$24,403.62 \$0.00		State of: Illinois County of: Cook Subscribed and sworn to before 5th day of September, 2025 Notary Public: A CL My Commission expires: 4	·	Comm My Co	STOLAL SEAL SASMETT COLI Wallo, State of Ill Vission No. 8897 Immission Expi April 24, 2028	95
6. Total Earned L	_ess Retainage		\$237,151.38	ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICAT	E FOR PAYMEN	NT		
7. Less Previous	Certificates For Payme	nts	\$129,080.38	In accordance with the Contract				
8. Current Paym	ent Due		\$108,071.00	comprising the above application Architect's knowledge, information the quality of the Work is in acco is entitled to payment of the AMO	on, and belief, the ordance with the C	Work has progressed contract Documents, a	as indicated,	
9. Balance To Fi	nish, Plus Retainage		\$90,416.62	AMOUNT CERTIFIED		\$108,0	71.00	
CHANGE ORDE	TO CLIMMAN DV	Additions	Deductions	(Attach explanation if amount certified Continuation Sheet that are changed	l differs from the amo to conform with the a	unt applied. Initial all figure mount certified.)	es on this Applicati	on and on the
Total changes appr	oved in previous months	\$0.00	\$0.00	4 D 01 11 T 0 T				
by Owner Total Approved this	Month	\$75.00	\$0.00	ARCHITECT:		5.		
	TOTALS	\$75.00	\$0.00	By: This Certificate is not negotiable				
				Contractor named herein. Issual prejudice to any rights of the Ow	nce, payment, and	d acceptance of payme		
NET C	CHANGES by Change Order	\$75	5.00	prejudice to any lights of the Ow	ALIEL OF COLITISCION	under this Contract.		

Project: Crete SD#201-U, Middle School -

Auditorium Demo

Distribution to:

Application No.: 2

CONTINUATION SHEET

Application and Certification for Payment,

containing Contractor's signed certification is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

Invoice #: 210300-23B

Contract: 210300-23 Crete SD#201-U, Middle School - Auditorium Demo

Application No.: 2

Application Date: 08/31/25

Period To: 08/31/25

Architect's Project No.:

Α	В		С	D	Ε	F	G		Н	Į.
Item	Contractor / Subcontractor Name	Description of Work	Scheduled	Work Co		Materials	Total	%	Balance	Retainage
No.			Value	From Previous Application (D+E)	This Period In Place	Presently Stored (Not in D or E)	Completed & Stored to Date (D+E+F)	(G / C)	To Finish (C-G)	
1	Bear Construction Company	Mobilization	700.00	700.00	0.00	0.00	700.00	100.00%	0.00	0.00
2	Bear Construction Company	General Conditions	52,687.00	21,509.48	31,177.52	0.00	52,687.00	100.00%	0.00	5,268.70
3	Bear Construction Company	Payment & Performance Bond	4,715.00			0.00		100.00%	0.00	471.50
4	Bear Construction Company	Insurance	3,274.18	3,274.18	0.00	0.00	3,274.18	100.00%	0.00	327.42
5	Bear Construction Company	OH&P	32,816.82	1,231.80	31,585.02	0.00	32,816.82	100.00%	0.00	3,158.50
6	Bear Construction Company	BEAR Carpentry Labor	36,275.00	13,031.54	23,243.46	0.00	36,275.00	100.00%	0.00	3,627.50
7	Bear Construction Company	BEAR Materials	20,000.00	8,746.00	11,254.00	0.00	20,000.00	100.00%	0.00	2,000.00
8	Bear Construction Company	Owners Allowance	21,013.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00%	21,013.00	0.00
9	Bear Construction Company	Electrical	5,500.00	0.00	5,500.00	0.00	5,500.00	100.00%	0.00	550.00
10	Alliance Concrete Sawing and Drilling IV, LLC	Demolition	135,000.00					66.67%	45,000.00	9,000.00
11	To Be Determined	Painting and Coating	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00%	0.00	0.00
12	To Be Determined	Fire Suppression	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00%	0.00	0.00
13	Warren F. Thomas Plumbing Company	Plumbing	562.00					100.00%	0.00	0.00
14	To Be Determined	HVAC	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00%	0.00	0.00
15	To Be Determined	Electrical	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00%	0.00	0.00
16	Lankford Construction Co.	Rough Carpentry	15,025.00	0.00	15,025.00	0.00	15,025.00	100.00%	0.00	0.00
	Grand Totals		327,568.00	143,208.00	118,347.00	0.00	261,555.00	79.85%	66,013.00	24,403.62

Sworn Statement for Contractor and Subcontractor To Owner

Contractor: Bear Construction Company

1501 Rohlwing Road

Rolling Meadows, IL 60008

Customer: Board of Education, Crete-Monee School

District #201-U

Owner: Crete-Monee School District 201U

Application Date: 8/31/2025

Application No.: 2

Project No.: 210300-23

Invoice No.: 210300-23B

Project: Crete SD#201-U, Middle School - Auditorium Demo

Address: 635 Olmstead Lane, University Park, IL

Contractor or Vendor	Contract Amount	Work Completed	Total Retained	Previously Requested	Net Amount Requested	Balance To Become Due
Bear Construction Company						
Mobilization	700.00	700.00	0.00	700.00	0.00	0.00
General Conditions	52,687.00	52,687.00	5,268.70	19,358.53	28,059.77	5,268.70
Payment & Performance Bond	4,715.00	4,715.00	471.50	4,243.50	0.00	471.50
Insurance	3,274.18	3,274.18	327.42	2,946.76	0.00	327.42
OH&P	32,816.82	32,816.82	3,158.50	1,231.80	28,426.52	3,158.50
BEAR Carpentry Labor	36,275.00	36,275.00	3,627.50	11,728.39	20,919.11	3,627.50
BEAR Materials	20,000.00	20,000.00	2,000.00	7,871.40	10,128.60	2,000.00
Owners Allowance	21,013.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	21,013.00
Electrical	5,500.00	5,500.00	550.00	0.00	4,950.00	550.00
Demolition						
Alliance Concrete Sawing and Drilling IV, LL 570 Rock Road Drive Suite N East Dundee, IL 60118 (847) 783-6585 wslowiak@alliancesawing.com	135,000.00	90,000.00	9,000.00	81,000.00	0.00	54,000.00
Plumbing						
Warren F. Thomas Plumbing Company 475 Quadrangle Drive, Suite A Bolingbrook, IL 60440 (630) 435-0636 stefanie@warrenthomasplbg.com	562.00	562.00	0.00	0.00	562.00	0.00
Rough Carpentry						
Lankford Construction Co. 1455 Karlens Way Johnsburg, IL 60051 (847) 497-0800 kschmidt@lcco.com; dpollard@lcco.com	15,025.00	15,025.00	0.00	0.00	15,025.00	0.00
Totals	327,568.00	261,555.00	24,403.62	129,080.38	108,071.00	90,416.62

Amount of Original Contract	327,493.00	Completed & Stored to Date	261,555.00
Extras to Contract	75.00	Total Retained by Owner	24,403.62
Total Contract and Extras	327,568.00	Net Amount Earned	237,151.38
Credits to Contract	0.00	Previously Requested	129,080.38
Adjusted Total Contract	327,568.00	Net Amount Due This Payment	108,071.00

State of Illinois

County of Cook

The undersigned, James S. Wienold,, being first duly sworn on oath, deposes and says that (s)he is President of Bear Construction Company, General Contractor for the entire work for the following project:

Project: Crete SD#201-U, Middle School - Auditorium Demo Location: 635 Olmstead Lane, University Park, IL 60484

That for the purpose of this work, the foregoing orders have been placed and the foregoing parties subcontracted with by Bear Construction and have furnished materials or have provided labor, or both, for said project. That, the amount of such order or subcontract is as stated above and that there is due and to become due respectively, the amounts set opposite their names for materials, labor, or both. That this statement is made in compliance with the statutes of the State of Illinois relating to Mechanics Liens for the purpose of procuring from the Owner partial payment in accordance with the terms of applicable contracts, and is a full, true, and complete statement, to the best of our knowledge, of all parties furnishing labor and/or material and of amounts paid, due, and to become due them.

Subscribed and sworn before me this 5th day of September, 2025

Signed for Bear Construction Company:

James S. Wienold, President

Date:

September 5, 2025

OFFICIAL SEAL LUCAS BARNETT COLLINS Notary Public, State of Illinois Commission No. 989795 My Commission Expires April 24, 2028

State of Illinois	}
County of Cook	} SS

WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE

Waiver Not Valid Until Receipt of Payment

Gty#	
Fscrow #	

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by: <u>Board of Education, Crete-Monee School District #201-U</u> to furnish: <u>General Work - Crete SD#201-U</u>, <u>Middle School - Auditorium Demo</u> for the premises known as: <u>635 Olmstead Lane, University Park, IL</u> of which: <u>Crete-Monee School District 201U</u> is the owner.

The undersigned, for and in consideration of: One Hundred Eight Thousand Seventy-One And Xx / 100 (\$108,071.00) Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby waive and release any and all lien or claim, or right to, lien, under the statutes of the State of Illinois, relating to mechanics' liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the improvement thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due from the owner, on account of all labor, services, material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery, furnished to this date by the undersigned for the above-described premises, INCLUDING EXTRAS.*

DATE: 8/31/2025	COMPANY NAME: Bear Construction Company
SIGNATURE AND TITLE *EXTRAS INCLUDE BUT ARE NOT	ADDRESS: 1501 Rohlwing Road, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 James S. Wienold, President LIMITED TO CHANGE ORDERS, BOTH ORAL AND WRITTEN, TO THE CONTRACT.
State of Illinois } County of Cook }	CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned, <u>James S. Wienold</u>, being duly sworn, deposes and says that (s)he is <u>President</u> of <u>Bear Construction Company</u> who is the contractor furnishing <u>General</u> work on the building located at <u>635 Olmstead Lane</u>, <u>University Park</u>, <u>IL</u> owned by <u>Crete-Monee School District 201U</u>.

That the total amount of the contract including extras is \$327,568.00 on which he has received payment of \$129,080.38 prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally and that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of said waivers. That the following are the names of all parties who have furnished material or labor, or both, for said work and all parties having contracts or sub contracts for specific portions of said work or for material entering into the construction thereof and amount due or to become due to each, and that the items mentioned include all labor and material required to complete said work according to plans and specifications:

NAMES	WHAT FOR	CONTRACT AMOUNT	AMOUNT PAID	THIS PAYMENT	BALANCE DUE
Bear Construction Company	General Work	327,568.00	129,080.38	108,071.00	90,416.62
Per Attached Sworn Statement					
					30000
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL INCLUDING E	XTRAS * TO COMPLETE:	327,568.00	129,080.38	108,071.00	90,416.62

That there are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that there is nothing due or to become due to any person for material, labor or other work of any kind done or to be done upon or in connection with said work other than above stated.

DATE: 9/5/2025	SIGNATURE:	Coffee	1	
Subscribed and Sworn to me before me this	5th day of September, 2025	/	James S. Wienold, President	

OFFICIAL SEAL
LUCAS BARRETT COLLING
Notary Public, State of Illinois
Commission No. 989795
My Commission Expires
April 24, 2029

Notary Public

TRAILING WAIVERS

DRAW 1

WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE

Gty	#		
scrow	#		

COUNTY OF KANE

TO	MOHW	IT MA	V CONCER	ΣNI-

	WHEREAS the undersi				onstruction Com	Jany	
o furnish : nown as:	-	Demolition Work	for Crete SD#201-U, Middl 635 Olmstead La		Demo		for the premises
of which:			Crete-Monee School Dis				is the owner
	The undersigned, fo (\$81,000.00)	or and in consideration of	r good and valuable conside		usand Dollars a		
valve and rele		claim of, or right to, lien, unde	-	· ·	•		
		es, and the improvements the					
		ns due or to become due from			•		
machinery, fun	nished to this date by	the undersigned for the above	e-described premises, INCLU	JDING EXTRAS*			
DATE	i	7/31/2025	COMPANY NAME: Alliand	ce Concrete Sawing and	Drilling IV., LLC		
			570 Rd	ock Road Dr., Unit N, Ea	st Dundee, IL 60	118	
	SIGNATURE A	AND TITLE.	m. 51	- 1			
	SIGNATURE A	IND TITLE:	Wayne Slowiak, Vice Pre-	sident			
			A COST A STREET, STREE				
EXTRAS INCLUD	DE BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO	O CHANGE ORDERS, BOTH ORAL AN	ID WRITTEN TO THE CONTRACT				
STATE OF ILLINOI	IS		CONTRACTOR	'S AFFIDAVIT			
COUNTY OF KANE	Ē						
TO WHOM I	IT MAY CONCERN:	:					
	THE UNDE			Wayne Slowial			EING DULY
	OSES AND SAYS TH		ice President	OF	Alliance	Concrete Sawing and	
WHO IS THE LOCATED AT	CONTRACTOR FUI	RNISHING	C25 Olt	Demolition	и	W	ORK ON THE BUILDING
OWNED BY	-			d Lane, University Park, see School District 201U			
OWNEDBI	-		OTER-MOII	iee achoor District 2010			
	That the	he total amount of the contrac	t including extract is	\$135,000.00		on which h	no has received
payment of:	marti	\$0.00	prior to this payment. That		act and genuine a		ne has received
	is no claim either legal	or equitable to defeat the val			_		Silany
		or said work and all parties ha					
		f and amount due or to becom	*				
		rding to plans and specification		none mentioned include	an ideal and mater		
	NAMES	6	WHAT FOR	CONTRACT PRICE	AMOUNT PAID	THIS PAYMENT	
Alliance Conc	seata Cawing and Dell						BALANCE DUE
	rete Sawing and Drif	ling IV., LLC	Demolition	\$135,000.00	\$0.00	\$81,000,00	TIPLOCOMO KISASTANON PA
	rete Sawing and Drif	ling IV., LLC	Demolition	\$135,000.00	\$0.00	\$81,000.00	\$54,000.00
	crete Sawing and Drif	ling IV., LLC	Demolition	\$135,000.00	\$0.00	\$81,000.00	TIPLOCOMO KISASTANON PA
	crete sawing and Drif	ling IV., LLC	Demolition	\$135,000.00	\$0.00	\$81,000.00	TIPLOCOMO KISASTANON PA
	riete Sawing and Drif	ling IV., LLC	Demolition	\$135,000.00	\$0.00	\$81,000.00	TIPLOCOMO KISASTANON PA
	rece Sawing and Drif	ling IV., LLC	Demolition	\$135,000.00	\$0.00	\$81,000.00	TIPLOCOMO KISASTANON PA
Principal Supp	olier: Dymatec USA, LL		Demolition	\$135,000.00	\$0.00	\$81,000.00	TIPLOCOMO KISASTANON PA
		С	Demolition	\$135,000.00	\$0.00	\$81,000.00	TIPLOCOMO KISASTANON PA
463 Southpoin	olier: Dymatec USA, LL	С	Demolition	\$135,000.00	\$0.00	\$81,000.00	TIPLOCOMO KISASTANON PA
	olier: Dymatec USA, LL	С	Demolition	\$135,000.00	\$0.00	\$81,000.00	TIPLOCOMO KISASTANON PA
463 Southpoin 317-654-6037	olier: Dymatec USA, LL nt Circle, Ste 200, Brow	С	Demolition	\$135,000.00	\$0.00	\$81,000.00	TIPLOCOMO KISASTANON PA
463 Southpoin 317-654-6037 All material takes company vehicle	olier: Dymatec USA, LL at Circle, Ste 200, Brow an from fully paid stock an	.C vnsburg, IN 46112	Demolition	\$135,000.00	\$0.00	\$81,000.00	TIPLOCOMO KISASTANON PA
463 Southpoin 317-654-6037 All material take.	olier: Dymatec USA, LL at Circle, Ste 200, Brow an from fully paid stock an	C vnsburg, IN 46112 and delivered to the jobsite in our	Demolition	\$135,000.00	\$0.00	\$81,000.00	TIPLOCOMO KISASTANON PA
463 Southpoin 317-654-6037 All material take company vehicle this project	olier: Dymatec USA, LL ht Circle, Ste 200, Brown an from fully paid stock an e All labor paid in full. Th	C vnsburg, IN 46112 and delivered to the jobsite in our here is no rental equipment on					\$54,000.00
463 Southpoin 317-654-6037 All material take company vehicle this project	olier: Dymatec USA, LL ht Circle, Ste 200, Brown an from fully paid stock an e All labor paid in full. Th	C vnsburg, IN 46112 and delivered to the jobsite in our		\$135,000.00	\$0.00	\$81,000.00	TIPLOCOMO KISASTANON PA
463 Southpoin 317-654-6037 All material take. company vehicle this project	olier: Dymatec USA, LL tt Circle, Ste 200, Brown on from fully paid stock an e. All labor paid in full. Th	ord delivered to the jobsite in our lere is no rental equipment on CLUDING EXTRAS* TO COM	PLETE	\$135,000.00	\$0.00	\$81,000.00	\$54,000.00
463 Southpoin 317-654-6037 All material take. company vehicle this project TOTAL LABOR	olier: Dymatec USA, LL tt Circle, Ste 200, Brow on from fully paid stock an e. All labor paid in full. Th R AND MATERIAL INC. no other contracts for	C vnsburg, IN 46112 and delivered to the jobsite in our here is no rental equipment on	PLETE nat there is nothing due or to	\$135,000.00 become due to any person	\$0.00	\$81,000.00	\$54,000.00
463 Southpoin 317-654-6037 All material take. company vehicle this project TOTAL LABOR That there are or other work of	olier: Dymatec USA, LL tt Circle, Ste 200, Brow on from fully paid stock an e All labor paid in full. Th R AND MATERIAL INC no other contracts for of any kind done or to be	ord delivered to the jobsite in our lere is no rental equipment on CLUDING EXTRAS* TO COM said work outstanding, and the done upon or in connection	PLETE nat there is nothing due or to a with said work other than a	\$135,000.00 become due to any person	\$0.00	\$81,000.00	\$54,000.00
463 Southpoin 317-654-6037 All material take. company vehicle this project TOTAL LABOR That there are or other work of	olier: Dymatec USA, LL tt Circle, Ste 200, Brow on from fully paid stock an e All labor paid in full. Th R AND MATERIAL INC no other contracts for of any kind done or to be	or delivered to the jobsite in our lere is no rental equipment on CLUDING EXTRAS* TO COM	PLETE nat there is nothing due or to	\$135,000.00 become due to any persobove stated	\$0.00 on for material, lab	\$81,000.00	\$54,000.00
463 Southpoin 317-654-6037 All material take. company vehicle this project TOTAL LABOR That there are or other work of	olier: Dymatec USA, LL tt Circle, Ste 200, Brow on from fully paid stock an e All labor paid in full. Th R AND MATERIAL INC no other contracts for of any kind done or to be	ord delivered to the jobsite in our lere is no rental equipment on CLUDING EXTRAS* TO COM said work outstanding, and the done upon or in connection	PLETE nat there is nothing due or to a with said work other than a	\$135,000.00 become due to any persobove stated	\$0.00	\$81,000.00	\$54,000.00
463 Southpoin 317-654-6037 All material take, company vehicle this project. TOTAL LABOR That there are or other work of	olier: Dymatec USA, LL tt Circle, Ste 200, Brow on from fully paid stock an e All labor paid in full. Th R AND MATERIAL INC no other contracts for of any kind done or to be	ord delivered to the jobsite in our tiere is no rental equipment on CLUDING EXTRAS* TO COM said work outstanding, and the done upon or in connection B/20/2025	PLETE nat there is nothing due or to a with said work other than a	\$135,000.00 become due to any persobove stated Wayne Slowi	\$0.00 on for material, lab	\$81,000.00	\$54,000.00
463 Southpoin 317-654-6037 All material take, company vehicle this project. TOTAL LABOR That there are or other work o	olier: Dymatec USA, LL tt Circle, Ste 200, Brown on from fully paid stock an e. All labor paid in full. Th R AND MATERIAL INC. no other contracts for of any kind done or to be	ord delivered to the jobsite in our tiere is no rental equipment on CLUDING EXTRAS* TO COM said work outstanding, and the done upon or in connection B/20/2025	PLETE nat there is nothing due or to n with said work other than a SIGNATURE:	\$135,000.00 become due to any persobove stated Wayne Slowi	\$0.00 on for material, lab	\$81,000.00 or	\$54,000.00
463 Southpoin 317-654-6037 All material take, company vehicle this project. TOTAL LABOR That there are or other work o	olier: Dymatec USA, LL tt Circle, Ste 200, Brown on from fully paid stock an e. All labor paid in full. Th R AND MATERIAL INC. no other contracts for of any kind done or to be	ord delivered to the jobsite in our lere is no rental equipment on CLUDING EXTRAS* TO COM said work outstanding, and the done upon or in connection B/20/2025	PLETE nat there is nothing due or to n with said work other than a SIGNATURE: 20th DAY O	\$135,000.00 become due to any persolove stated. Wayne Slowi	\$0.00 on for material, lab ak, Vice Presiden	\$81,000.00 or t	\$54,000.00
463 Southpoin 317-654-6037 All material take, company vehicle this project. TOTAL LABOR That there are or other work of	olier: Dymatec USA, LL tt Circle, Ste 200, Brown on from fully paid stock an e. All labor paid in full. Th R AND MATERIAL INC. no other contracts for of any kind done or to be	ord delivered to the jobsite in our tiere is no rental equipment on CLUDING EXTRAS* TO COM said work outstanding, and the done upon or in connection 8/20/2025	PLETE nat there is nothing due or to n with said work other than a SIGNATURE:	\$135,000.00 become due to any persolove stated. Wayne Slowi	\$0.00 on for material, lab ak, Vice Presiden	\$81,000.00 or	\$54,000.00

My Commission Expires November 3, 2027)

*EXTRAS INCLUDE BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO CHANGE ORDERS BOTH ORSE AND WRITTEN TO THE CONTRACT

NOTARY PUBLIC